5K FEMALE RESULTS 2013

COURSE RECORD: MELANIE BOMIER 20:38

PLACE
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

NAME
KIMBER PIERZCHALSKI
DANIELLE BROWN
MANDY STEVENS
ERYN CORINTH
GERI MINARD
MOLLY REDKER
CHRISTIE NUKINS
ALLIE ANDERSON
JENN LEHTO
ERIN FETZER
LILLY HARMON
ELENA EDWARDS
APRIL COLLINS
KRISTIE ANDERSON
PAMELA LEHTO
KATHLEEN McMILLAN
LISA STEVENS
SIDNEY HEDGER
JESSICA DEMERS
ANNE VAN
JEN BUTKOVICH
LAUREN VERBA
KRISTIN VERBA
DIANE MILLER
LISA WALLACE
KIRSTIN NALETTE
BARBRA MARSH
JERI SUE RAHILLY
BETH BIRK
DANA WILKINS

TIME
22:13
25:31:00
26:44:00
27:48:00
27:49:00
29:04:00
29:15:00
29:28:00
29:45:00
30:35:00
31:14:00
31:22:00
31:48:00
32:05:00
32:06:00
34:32:00
35:13:00
37:47:00
39:00:00
39:31:00
40:07:00
41:10:00
41:12:00
43:03:00
45:38:00
45:39:00
45:41:00
47:37:00
51:10:00
54:15:00



31st  JENNA WILKSINS 54:16:00
32nd STACY ZOLFAGHARI 54:21:00
33rd  DIANE LEHTO 54:23:00



